On-the-Glass
Shock Sensor
5150 Series
interlogix.com
Intrusion
The 5150 Series Shock Sensor is one of the most low profi le
glassbreak sensors in the industry. Advanced piezo transducer
technology powers the sensor, so no power is needed from the loop.

Shock Sensor
5150 Series
Ordering Information
5150C-M Shock Sensor w/Coil Cord, 3', Brown
5150C-W Shock Sensor w/Coil Cord, 3', White
5150-M Shock Sensor, 2-Wire, Brown
5150M19-100PKG Shock Sensor, 2-Wire, Brown, 100-Pack
5150-W Shock Sensor, 2-Wire, White
5150W19-100PKG Shock Sensor, 2-Wire, White, 100-Pack
Specifi cations
Electrical
Power consumption Self-generating on alarm
Resistance